10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Position Other Positions Held

Director I-Child & Family Services

Director |-Foster Youth Services

Coordinator |-Child & Fam Services

Coordinator I-Child & Fam Services

Research Associate

School Social Worker

Prevention Services Facil-Fys

Prevention Services Facilitator

Prevention Services Facil-Fys

Prevention Services Facilitator

Secretary |l

Prevention Services Facilitator

Foster Youth Specialist

Secretary I

Clerk Typist |l

Foster Youth Specialist

Prevention Services Facilitator

K-12 Education Entity

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Department

Kern County Network For
Children

Kern County Network For
Children

Kern County Network For
Children

Kern County Network For
Children

Kern County Network For
Children

Kern County Network For
Children

Kern County Network For
Children

Kern County Network For
Children

Kern County Network For
Children

Kern County Network For
Children

Kern County Network For
Children

Kern County Network For
Children

Kern County Network For
Children

Kern County Network For
Children

Kern County Network For
Children

Kern County Network For
Children

Kern County Network For
Children

Total Wages

$128,974

$125,394

$117,623

$113,153

$79,479

$72,907

$71,922

$62,522

$62,064

$58,836

$51,049

$47,066

$44,033

$42,167

$33,348

$33,077

$4,951



