	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director I-Child & Family Services		Kern County Office of Education	Kern County Network For Children	\$128,974
2.	Director I-Foster Youth Services		Kern County Office of Education	Kern County Network For Children	\$125,394
3.	Coordinator I-Child & Fam Services		Kern County Office of Education	Kern County Network For Children	\$117,623
4.	Coordinator I-Child & Fam Services		Kern County Office of Education	Kern County Network For Children	\$113,153
5.	Research Associate		Kern County Office of Education	Kern County Network For Children	\$79,479
6.	School Social Worker		Kern County Office of Education	Kern County Network For Children	\$72,907
7.	Prevention Services Facil-Fys		Kern County Office of Education	Kern County Network For Children	\$71,922
8.	Prevention Services Facilitator		Kern County Office of Education	Kern County Network For Children	\$62,522
9.	Prevention Services Facil-Fys		Kern County Office of Education	Kern County Network For Children	\$62,064
10.	Prevention Services Facilitator		Kern County Office of Education	Kern County Network For Children	\$58,836
11.	Secretary II		Kern County Office of Education	Kern County Network For Children	\$51,049
12.	Prevention Services Facilitator		Kern County Office of Education	Kern County Network For Children	\$47,066
13.	Foster Youth Specialist		Kern County Office of Education	Kern County Network For Children	\$44,033
14.	Secretary II		Kern County Office of Education	Kern County Network For Children	\$42,167
15.	Clerk Typist II		Kern County Office of Education	Kern County Network For Children	\$33,348
16.	Foster Youth Specialist		Kern County Office of Education	Kern County Network For Children	\$33,077
17.	Prevention Services Facilitator		Kern County Office of Education	Kern County Network For Children	\$4,951